
OFFICE MARKETING REPORT



OFFICE 01

Unit Area: 2,279.60 SQ.FT(211.78 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 205.05 SQ.FT(19.05 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,484.65 SQ.FT(230.83 SQ.M)

Available on 1 st  Floor

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

 230.83 SQ.M.
 2,484.65  SQ.FT

PANTRY

TOIL.

O F F I C E  0 1

101

DN

UP

DN

UP

101

102A

103

102B

Parking Required : 4



OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 982.65 SQ.FT (91.29 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,861.29 SQ.FT (265.82 SQ.M)

Available on 1 st  Floor

 265.82 SQ.M.
 2,861.29  SQ.FT

DN

UP

DN

UP

102A 102B

DN

UP

DN

UP

101

102A

103

102B

Parking Required : 3

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

BALCONY



Available on 1 st  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 2,284.12 SQ.FT(212.20 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 205.05 SQ.FT(19.05 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,489.18 SQ.FT(231.25 SQ.M)

 231.25 SQ.M.
 2,489.18  SQ.FT

103

DN

UP

DN

UP

101

102A

103

102B

Parking Required : 4



OFFICE 01

Unit Area: 2,250.21SQ.FT(209.05 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 222.71 SQ.FT (20.69 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,472.92 SQ.FT( 229.74 SQ.M)

Available on 2 nd  Floor

 229.74 SQ.M.
 2,472.92 SQ.FT

O F F I C E  0 1

DN

UP

DN

UP

201

202A

203

202B

201

Parking Required : 4

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



Available on 2 nd  Floor

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

102A 102B

DN

UP

DN

UP

201

202A

203

202B

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)

 174.53 SQ.M.
 1,878.64  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 03

Available on 2 nd  Floor

O F F I C E  0 3

 230.16 SQ.M.
 2,477.44 SQ.FT

203

DN

UP

DN

UP

201

202A

203

202B

Unit Area: 2,254.74SQ.FT(209.47 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 222.71 SQ.FT (20.69 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,477.44 SQ.FT( 230.16 SQ.M)
Parking Required : 4

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.



OFFICE 01

Unit Area: 2,213.29 SQ.FT (205.62 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 240.36 SQ.FT (22.33 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,453.65 SQ.FT (227.95 SQ.M)

Available on 3 rd  Floor

 227.95 SQ.M.
 2,453.65 SQ.FT

O F F I C E  0 1

301

DN

UP

DN

UP

301

302A

303

302B

Parking Required : 4

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



Available on 3 rd  Floor

102A 102B

DN

UP

DN

UP

301

302A

303

302B

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)

 174.53 SQ.M.
 1,878.64  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 03

Available on 3 rd  Floor

O F F I C E  0 3

303

DN

UP

DN

UP

301

302A

303

302B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 2,217.81 SQ.FT (206.04 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 240.36 SQ.FT (22.33 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,458.17 SQ.FT (228.37 SQ.M)

 228.37 SQ.M.
 2,458.17 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 4



OFFICE 01

Available on 4 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1
Unit Area: 2,153.02 SQ.FT (200.02 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 258.12 SQ.FT (23.98 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,411.14 SQ.FT (224.00 SQ.M)

 224.00 SQ.M.
 2,411.14 SQ.FT

401

DN

UP

DN

UP

401

402A

403

402B

Parking Required : 4

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2

Available on 4 th  Floor

DN

UP

DN

UP

402A 402B

DN

UP

DN

UP

401

402A

403

402B

Unit Area: 1,933.86 SQ.FT (179.66 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 982.65 SQ.FT (91.29 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,916.51 SQ.FT (270.95 SQ.M)

 270.95 SQ.M.
 2,916.51 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

BALCONY



Available on 4 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

403

DN

UP

DN

UP

401

402A

403

402B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 2,157.54 SQ.FT (200.44 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 258.12 SQ.FT (23.98 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,415.66 SQ.FT (224.42 SQ.M)

 224.42 SQ.M.
 2,415.66 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 4



OFFICE 01

Available on 5 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1
Unit Area: 2,089.08 SQ.FT (194.08 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 275.77 SQ.FT (25.62 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,364.85 SQ.FT (219.70 SQ.M)

 219.70 SQ.M.
 2,364.85 SQ.FT

501

DN

UP

DN

UP

501

502A

503

502B

Parking Required : 3

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



Available on 5 th  Floor

502A 502B

DN

UP

DN

UP

501

502A

503

502B

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,959.05 SQ.FT (182.00 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area:  1,959.05 SQ.FT (182.00 SQ.M)

 182.00 SQ.M.
 1,959.05 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



Available on 5 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

503

DN

UP

DN

UP

501

502A

503

502B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 2,093.60 SQ.FT (194.50 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 275.77 SQ.FT (25.62 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,369.37 SQ.FT (220.12 SQ.M)

 220.12 SQ.M.
 2,369.37 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 01

Available on 6 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1
Unit Area: 2,021.59 SQ.FT (187.81 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 293.43 SQ.FT (27.26 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,315.01 SQ.FT (215.07 SQ.M)

 215.07 SQ.M.
 2,315.01 SQ.FT

601

DN

UP

DN

UP

601

602A

603

602B

Parking Required : 3

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



Available on 6 th  Floor

602A 602B

DN

UP

DN

UP

601

602A

603

602B

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,950.22 SQ.FT (181.18 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,950.22 SQ.FT (181.18 SQ.M)

 181.18 SQ.M.
 1,950.22 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



Available on 6 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

603

DN

UP

DN

UP

601

602A

603

602B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 2,026.11 SQ.FT (188.23 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 293.43 SQ.FT (27.26 SQ.M)
Total Area:  2,319.53 SQ.FT (215.49 SQ.M)

 215.49 SQ.M.
 2,319.53 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 01

Available on 7 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1
Unit Area: 1,950.44 SQ.FT (181.20 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 311.19 SQ.FT (28.91 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,261.62 SQ.FT (210.11 SQ.M)

 210.11 SQ.M.
 2,261.62 SQ.FT

701

DN

UP

DN

UP

701

702A

703

702B

Parking Required : 3

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.



OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2

Available on 7 th  Floor

DN

UP

DN

UP

702A 702B

DN

UP

DN

UP

701

702A

703

702B

Parking Required : 3

Unit Area: 1,937.30SQ.FT (179.98 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 982.65SQ.FT (91.29 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,919.95 SQ.FT (271.27 SQ.M)

 271.27 SQ.M.
 2,919.95 SQ.FT

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

BALCONY



Available on 7 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

703

DN

UP

DN

UP

701

702A

703

702B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 1,954.96 SQ.FT (181.62 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 311.19 SQ.FT (28.91 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,266.14 SQ.FT (210.53 SQ.M)

 210.53 SQ.M.
 2,266.14 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 01

Available on 8 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1

801

DN

UP

DN

UP

801

802A

803

802B

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

Unit Area: 1,875.63 SQ.FT (174.25 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 328.95 SQ.FT (30.56 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,204.57 SQ.FT (204.81 SQ.M)

 204.81 SQ.M.
 2,204.57 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



Available on 8 th  Floor

802A 802B

DN

UP

DN

UP

801

802A

803

802B

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,924.39 SQ.FT (178.78 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,924.39 SQ.FT (178.78 SQ.M)

 178.78 SQ.M.
 1,924.39 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



Available on 8 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

803

DN

UP

DN

UP

801

802A

803

802B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 1,880.26 SQ.FT (174.68 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 328.84 SQ.FT (30.55 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,209.10 SQ.FT (205.23 SQ.M)

 205.23 SQ.M.
 2,209.10 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 01

Available on 10 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1

1001

DN

UP

DN

UP

1001

1002A

1003

1002B

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

Unit Area: 1,690.06 SQ.FT (157.01 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 369.53 SQ.FT (34.33 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,059.58 SQ.FT (191.34 SQ.M)

 191.34 SQ.M.
 2,059.58 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

BALCONY

DN

UP

DN

UP

1001

1002A

1003

1002B

DN

UP

DN

UP

1002A 1002B

Available on 10 th  Floor

Parking Required : 3

Unit Area: 1,894.68 SQ.FT (176.02 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 982.65SQ.FT (91.29 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,877.32 SQ.FT (267.31 SQ.M)

 267.31 SQ.M.
 2,877.32 SQ.FT



Available on 10 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

1003

DN

UP

DN

UP

1001

1002A

1003

1002B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 1,694.58 SQ.FT (157.43 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 369.53 SQ.FT (34.33 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,064.10 SQ.FT (191.76 SQ.M)

 191.76 SQ.M.
 2,064.10 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



OFFICE 01

Available on 11 th  Floor

O F F I C E  0 1

1101

DN

UP

DN

UP

1101

1102A

1103

1102B

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

Unit Area: 1,605.13 SQ.FT (149.12 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 387.29 SQ.FT (35.98 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,992.42 SQ.FT (185.10 SQ.M)

 185.10 SQ.M.
 1,992.42 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2



Available on 11 th  Floor

1102A 1102B

DN

UP

DN

UP

1101

1102A

1103

1102B

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.21 SQ.FT (174.49 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,878.21 SQ.FT (174.49 SQ.M)

 174.49 SQ.M.
 1,878.21  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



Available on 11 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

1103

DN

UP

DN

UP

1101

1102A

1103

1102B

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 1,609.65 SQ.FT (149.54 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 387.29 SQ.FT (35.98 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,996.94 SQ.FT (185.52 SQ.M)

 185.52 SQ.M.
 1,996.94 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2



1201

OFFICE 01

O F F I C E  0 1

DN

UP

DN

UP

1201

1202A

1203

1202B

Available on 12 th  Floor

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

Unit Area: 1,508.14 SQ.FT (140.11 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 404.94 SQ.FT (37.62 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,913.09 SQ.FT (177.73 SQ.M)

 177.73 SQ.M.
 1,913.09 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2



1202A 1202B

DN

UP

DN

UP

1201

1202A

1203

1202B

Available on 12 th  Floor

OFFICE -02
PANTRY

TOI.

TOI.

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)

 174.53 SQ.M.
 1,878.64  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3



1203

DN

UP

DN

UP

1201

1202A

1203

1202B

Available on 12 th  Floor

OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.

Unit Area: 1,512.66 SQ.FT (140.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 404.94 SQ.FT (37.62 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,917.61 SQ.FT (178.15 SQ.M)

 178.15 SQ.M.
 1,917.61 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2



1301

OFFICE 01

O F F I C E  0 1

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

DN

UP

DN

UP

1301

1302A

1203

1302B

Available on 13 th  Floor

Unit Area: 1,407.72 SQ.FT (130.78 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 422.59 SQ.FT (39.26 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,830.31 SQ.FT (170.04 SQ.M)

 170.04 SQ.M.
 1,830.31 SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2
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OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2

OFFICE -02
PANTRY
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Available on 13 th  Floor

Parking Required : 3

Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 982.65SQ.FT (91.29 SQ.M)
Total Area: 2,861.29 SQ.FT (265.82 SQ.M)

 265.82 SQ.M.
 2,861.29 SQ.FT
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OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

 170.46 SQ.M.
 1,834.83  SQ.FT

Unit Area: 1,412.24 SQ.FT (131.20 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 422.59 SQ.FT (39.26 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,834.83 SQ.FT(170.46 SQ.M)
Parking Required : 2
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1401

OFFICE 01

O F F I C E  0 1
Unit Area: 1,303.74 SQ.FT (121.12 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 440.25 SQ.FT (40.90 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,743.98 SQ.FT(162.02 SQ.M)

 162.02 SQ.M.
 1,743.98  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 2

OFFICE -01

BALCONY

PANTRY

TOIL.

Available on 14 th  Floor
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1402A 1402B

OFFICE 02

O F F I C E  0 2
Unit Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: -
Total Area: 1,878.64 SQ.FT (174.53 SQ.M)

 174.53 SQ.M.
 1,878.64  SQ.FT

Parking Required : 3

Available on 14 th  Floor

OFFICE -02
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1402B



OFFICE 03

O F F I C E  0 3

 162.44 SQ.M.
 1,748.50  SQ.FT

Unit Area: 1,308.26 SQ.FT (121.54 SQ.M)
Balcony Area: 440.25 SQ.FT (40.90 SQ.M)
Total Area: 1,748.50 SQ.FT(162.44 SQ.M)
Parking Required : 2

OFFICE -03

BALCONY

PANTRYTOIL.
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1402B

Available on 14 th  Floor
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